Rank

Timing with RaceClocker.com

Category

1 X4x
2 D2x
3 H4+
4 D2x
5 H4x
6 X4x

Bow nr

Name

1V

6 Simone

2 Wilbert cs
5 Huffelpuf
3 Faster Four
4 Gerrit

Club

Jan J. van der Vliet
Hamerkop

Huub van Oosterhout
Sperwer
Oeverzwaluw
Kiekendief

Result

0:14:23,8
0:18:53,1
0:15:57,1
0:18:01,5
0:15:49,9
0:17:34,4

diff

+4:29.3
+1:33.3
+3:37.7
+1:26.1
+3:10.6

Result handicap

0:15:19,9
0:15:48,4
0:15:55,2
0:16:06,9
0:16:11,7
0:17:05,9

diff

28,5
35,2
46,9
51,8
+1:46.0

Handicap factor

1,065
0,837
0,998
0,894
1,023
0,973

Speed

1:52.2 /500m
2:27.2 /500m
2:04.3 /500m
2:20.5 /500m
2:03.4 /500m
2:16.9 /500m

Averag
Result
Index
0:16:04,7
104,9
101,7
101

99,8

99,3

94

100,1167



